
Horsebarn - June 2014

6/1/14 - 6/30/14 Horsebarn

Total 8,682

Peak Day Sun, Jun 22, 2014 (496)

Minimum Day Tue, Jun 10, 2014 (110)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 12

Daily Average 289

Monthly Average 8,682

Date Horsebarn

Sunday, June 01, 2014 491

Monday, June 02, 2014 247

Tuesday, June 03, 2014 220

Wednesday, June 04, 2014 220

Thursday, June 05, 2014 154

Friday, June 06, 2014 216

Saturday, June 07, 2014 347

Sunday, June 08, 2014 137

Monday, June 09, 2014 144

Tuesday, June 10, 2014 110

Wednesday, June 11, 2014 302

Thursday, June 12, 2014 193

Friday, June 13, 2014 384

Saturday, June 14, 2014 463

Sunday, June 15, 2014 269

Monday, June 16, 2014 328

Tuesday, June 17, 2014 413

Wednesday, June 18, 2014 409

Thursday, June 19, 2014 298

Friday, June 20, 2014 230

Saturday, June 21, 2014 317

Sunday, June 22, 2014 496

Monday, June 23, 2014 123

Tuesday, June 24, 2014 337

Wednesday, June 25, 2014 245

Thursday, June 26, 2014 380

Friday, June 27, 2014 283

Saturday, June 28, 2014 316

Sunday, June 29, 2014 345

Monday, June 30, 2014 265


